
Sl No Date of admission LIST NO Category Lottery Number No. 

admitted

VACANCY

1 21/04/2023 1 Lot No.1 to 30 23 7

2 4/5/2023 2 WL 1 - WL 5 3 4

3 6/5/2023 3 WL 6 - WL 8 3 1

4 21/04/2023 1 Lot No.1 to 86 30 56

5 28/04/2023 2 WL 1 - WL 20 6 50

6 1/5/2023 3 WL 21 - WL 38 4 46

7 1/5/2023 4 WL 39 - WL 56 1 45

8 3/5/2023 5 WL 57 - WL 74 11 34

9 4/5/2023 6 WL 75 - WL 92 12 22

10 6/5/2023 7 WL 93 -WL 110 14 8

11 9/5/2023 8 WL 111 - WL 128 6 2

12 21/04/2023 1 Lot No. 1 to 04 1 3

13 25/04/2023 2 WL 1 - WL 2 0 3

14 21/04/2023 1 SGC  Lot No. 1 to 6 0 6

15 28/04/2023 2 WL 1 - WL 6 3 3

16 8/5/2023 3 WL 7 - WL 12 1 2

17 9/5/2023 4 WL 13 - WL 14 0 2

18 10/5/2023 5 WL 15 - WL 16 0 2

19 11/5/2023 6 WL 17 - WL 18 0 2

TOTAL 118

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA OCF AVADI, CHENNAI - 600054 

STATUS OF ADMISSION TO CLASS I (2023-2024) 

RTE

Category 1

SGC

DA

AS ON DATE : 11/05/2023 


